ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V 5-7.72 98

44132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVENUE

WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 08/19/2011 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 08/19/2011 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 08/19/2011 DOUBLES 100
EVENT & 4 08/20/2011 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 08/20/2011 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 08/20/2011 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 7 08/21/2011 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 8 08/21/2011 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 9 08/21/2011 DOUBLES 100



WINNER
RUNNER UP
CLASS AA
CLASS A
CLASSB
CLASSC
CLASS D
SR VET
YET
LADY
JR/SUB JR

WINNER
RUNNER UP
18-21

22-24

25-27
SRVET
VET

LADY

WINNER
RUNNER UP
CLASS A
CLASS B
CLASSC
CLASSD

SR VET
VET

JR/SUB JR

WINNERS OF SPONSORS SHOOT

FRIDAY SINGLES

ROBERT MITCHELL
LESTER OTT

JOHN MANETTA I
ROGER SHALLENBERGER
ROBERT BULL
PAUL MURPHY
TERRY RANCK
DONALD HARROLD
LEROY COOK
LINDA HYDE
DYLAN CRAFT

FRIDAY HANDICAP

ROGER CHALLENBERGER
MATT BOZART

TERRY RANCK

ROBERT GILBAUGH
RICHARD MILLS

JACK KRONE

GARY MIERS

LINDA HYDE

FRIDAY DOUBLES

LEROY COOK

MATT BOZART
HUNTER POORMAN
ROBERT BULL
PETER CULBERTSON
ROBERT MITCHELL
ROY BELCHER

BERT SCHOONOVER
DYLAN CRAFT



Page No. 1
FRI SPONSOR SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/19/2011

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

8 4 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 89 PA
11 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 89 PA 5.VT
B 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II S8 PA

2 1 07 8665 CRAFT DYLAN 87 PA 5.JR
3 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 87 PA

3 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 27 PA 5.VT
B 2 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 87 PA
11 1 B85 05832 COOK LEROY C 87 PA VET
2 5 11 1161% MURPHY PAUL D 96 PA

5 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 96 PA 5.VT
5 4 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 96 NY
10 4 06 12020 BOZART MATT W 96 PA

7 1 07 &5584 REITZ JON W 95 NY VET
2 4 0% 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 94 PA
11 5 &80 06585 MILLS RICHARD 94 BA

7 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVEER BERT A 93 PA VET
g 1l 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 83 BA 5.VT
11 2 99 01228 CCOK JASON C 93 BA
11 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93 PA 5.VT
5 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 92 BA VET
g 3 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 92 BA

2 2 08 10448 CRAFT ETHAN 90 PA JR
2 3 B0 06213 RANCK TERRY R 90 PA VET
5 3 00 00206 POORMAN HUNTER L 20 PA JR
7 5 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 90 PA VET
7 4 83 00264 MIERS GARY A 85 PA VET
7 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 FA 5.VT
5 5 02 10350 HYDE LINDA D 73 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 28



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

FRTI SPONSOR SHOOT HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

8 2 82
2 3 80
3 2 B3
4 2 086
3 4 44
4 4 80
3 3 498
5 1 85
8 4 84
8 E 92
2 2 11
2 4 44
4 3 o7
5 2 90
5 3 44
8 1 44
3 5 04
5 4 02
7 3 98
8 3 95
i 1 83
3 1 91
2 1 02
7 2 83
7 1 &4

05132
De213
00264
12020
25815
06589
01022
05832
00168
02552
11619
32012
65554
04563
30960
04185
10509
14845
01228
03687
04368
01675
10390
02103
00959

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

SHALLENBERGER ROGE
RANCK TERRY R
MIERS GARY A
BOZART MATT W
KRONE JACK C
MILLS RICHARD
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
COOK LERQY C

OTT LESTER R
MANETTA JOHN P TI
MURPHY PAUL D
MURRAY FRED F
REITZ JON W
HARROLD DONALD F
MITCHELL ROBERT
BELCHER ROY H III
SCHOENER NORMAN C
BULL ROBERT C
COOK JAEON C
EBETTS WALTER E
ZEDACK PAUL D
SCHOONOVER BERT A
HYDE LINDA D
LORAH FRANKLIN L S
LORAH NANCY L

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 25

HANDICAP YARDAGE

53 21,
49 20.

93 25.0
90 19.40
S0 21.0
90 27.0
88 23.0
88 26.5
86 22.0
85 23.0
85 26.0
85 27.0
84 20.0
84 18.0
84 26.0
82 25.0
82 23.5
82 27.0
81 21.0
81 25.0
80 20.0
79 25.5
78 21.5
75 22.0
69 19.0

5

0

08/19/2011
PA
PA VET
PR VET
PA
PA 5.VT
PR
PA 5.VT
PA VET
PA
PA
PA
PA 5.VT
NY VET
DA 5.VT
A 5.VT
PA 5.VT
NY
PA
PA
PA
A 5.VT
PA VET
PA LADY
PR 5.VT
PA L-8V



Page No. 1
FRI SPONSOR SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - (08/19/2011

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

5 5 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 95 PA VET
3 3 06 12020 BOZART MATT W 92 PA

3 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 85 PA

- 1 44 04185 BELCHEE ROY H III 84 PA S.VT
2 1 07 68665 CRAFT DYLAN 75 BA S.JR
3 5 27 05530 PETER CULBERTSON 73 PA 5.VT
5 4 99 01228 COOK JASON C 73 PA

5 31 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 72 EA S.VT
5 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 71 PA VET
2 5 00 00206 POORMAN HUNTER L 70 PA JR
3 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 69 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMEBEER OF SHOOTERS = 11



WINNER
RUNNER UP
CLASS AA
CLASS A
CLASS B
CLASS C
CLASS D
SR VET
VET
LADY
JR/SUB JR

WINNER
RUNNER UP
18-21

22-24

25-27

SR VET
VET

LADY
JR/SUB JR

WINNER
RUNNER UP
CLASS AA
CLASS A
CLASS B
CLASS C
CLASSD
SR VET
VET
LADY
JR/SUB JR

WINNERS OF SPONSORS SHOOT

SATURDAY SINGLES

ROBERT MITCHELL
ROCKY D WIEDMAN
LESTER OTT
DONALD HARROLD
AARON LOREMAN
JON REITZ
MICHAEL HUDICK
MIKE COLLINS
LARRY TRIMMER
KAREN HUDICK
DYLAN CRAFT

SATURDAY HANDICAP

LEROY COOK
AARON LOREMAN
PAUL MURFPHY
LARRY TRIMMER
MATT BOZART
ROBERT GILBAUGH
DOUG HYDE

JESSIE WIEDMAN
DYLAN CRAFT

SATURDAY DOUBLES

MATT BOZART
BARRY FEGELY
HUNTER POORMAN
ROBERT BULL
ROCKY WIEDMAN
MICHAEL DIXON
JON REITZ

ROY BELCHER
LEROY COOK
JESSIE WIEDMAN
DYLAN CRAFT



Page No. 1
SAT SPONSORSE SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATICON - HIGH GUN REPORT - (08/20/2011

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

11 3 44 30560 MITCHELL ROEERT 100 PA 5.VT
3 5 896 00256 COLLINS MIKE 89 PA sS.VT
6 4 10 10725 WIEDMAN SR ROCKY D 85 PA

8 2 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA

g 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 28 PA
12 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 28 PA S.VT
1 2 44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 87 PA

2 3 07 65554 REITZ JON W 97 NY VET
3 1 10 11792 LOREMAN ARRON 87 PA

3 i 09 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 26 PA

4 3 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 96 PR

4 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA 5.VT
5 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 25 NY

9 2 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 85 PA s5.VT
9 3 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 95 PA 5.Vl
11 1 B5 05832 COOK LEROY C 95 PA VET
12 3 06 12020 BOZART MATT W 95 PA

12 5 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 95 PA VET
T 4 06 11415 HUDICK MICHAEL A 94 PA

B 1 B3 05116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G 94 PA

8 4 592 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 94 PA

11 4 99 01228 COOK JASON C 94 PA

1 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 93 Fh VET
B 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 93 | 228

12 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 93 FA

3 2 11 1161% MURPHY PAUL D 92 PA

4 2 B3 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 92 FA 5.VT
6 3 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE 92 FA LADY
7 5 06 11416 HUDICK KAREN A 52 PA LADY
12 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 52 PA VET
1l 1 44 13845 FEGELY BARREY 91 PA

g 4 87 05210 CRONE ARTHUR P Sl FA

4 4 83 00264 MIERS GARY A S0 PA VET
6 1 07 68665 CRAFT DYLAN S0 PA 5.JR
5 4 44 Z5819%9 KRONE JACK C B9 PA 5.VT
5 1 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 88 NY VET
9 1 80 06213 RANCK TEERY R B8 PA VET
8 3 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 87 FA
11 5 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 85 PA 5.Vl
4 5 06 14339 RYDER JEFFERY W 84 FA

5 5 02 10330 HYDE LINDA D 82 PA LADY
T 1 89 03780 KEEFER EDWARD J 81 PA 5.VT
3 4 11 15322 ROBERTO JOHN 80 FA

2 4 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 79 PA LADY
2 5 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 77 PA

6 2 00 00206 POOEMAN HUNTEE L 75 PA JE
7 3 44 32012 MUREAY FEED F 71 PA 5.VT
1 4 05 13687 CALVIN HEES 68 PA

7 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 68 BA S.VT
11 2 B84 00929 LORAH NANCY L 68 PA L-8V

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 50



Page No. 1
SAT SPONSORS SHOOT HANDICAFRP
EEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/20/2011

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

1 2 10 11752 LOREMAN AARON 896 20.0 PA

& 4 85 05832 COOK LEROQOY C 96 22.0 PA VET
1 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 95 18.0 PA VET
1 3 11 11619 MURPHY PAUL D 93 20.0 PR

9 3 06 12020 BOZART MATT W 93 27.0 Pa

5 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 92 25.5 PA

2 4 44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 91 26.5 PA

3 3 958 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 91 22.0 BA 5.VT
5 2 B4 00168 OTT LESTER R 91 26.0 PA

5 3 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 91 25.5 EA

4 1 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 80 22.5 PA VET
7 4 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE 90 19.5 PA LADY
8 1 99 01228 COOK JASON C 90 20.0 BA

8 5 10 10725 WIEDMAN SR ROCKEY D S0 20.0 FA

2 1 83 05116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G B9 24.0 FA

3 2 79 03B80 BITNER JAMES B B9 24.0 FA

8 2 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM B8 20.0 FA

4 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 87 21.0 NY

4 4 44 25819 KEONE JACK C 87 23.0 PA 5.VT
6 1 07 68665 CRAFT DYLAN 87 22.0 FA S.JR
2 3 07 &5554 REITZ JON W B6 26.0 NY VET
2 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D B6 26.5 NY VET
8 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F 86 22.0 EFA VET
9 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F B6 25.0 FA S.VT
9 4 80 0658% MILLS RICHARD B6 26.5 PA

1 4 09 23759 MINCEMOYER DARRYL 85 20.0 PA

3 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 85 23.0 PR 5.VT
7 5 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 84 195 PA

9 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 84 25.0 PA

3 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 83 22.5 PA 5.VT
& 5 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 83 23.0 FA 5.VT
7 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 83 18.0 PA 5.VT
3 4 44 21540 HUDOCK JOSEPFH J i 23.0 PA 5.VT
1 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 74 12.0 P& LADY
7 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 74 18.0 PA 5.VT
4 2 83 00264 MIERS GARY A 73 21.0 PA VET
L 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 70 27.0 PA 5.VT
8 4 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 70 21.0 PA

4 5 44 28126 MANETTA JOHN P 69 24.0 PA

7 2 44 23363 XKELLER JAMES G €9 18.0 PA 5.VT
6 3 11 15322 ROBERTO JOHN 68 23.0 PA

& 2 00 00206 POORMAN HUNTER L 67 22.0 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 42



Page No. 1
SAT SPONSORS SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSCOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPCRT - 08/20/2011

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
3 3 06 12020 BOZART MATT W 85 PA
1 1 44 13845 FEGELY BARRY 88 PA
5 5 B5 05832 COQOK LEROY C 88 PA VET
1 5 11 11380 DIXON MICHAEL WM 87 PA
2 5 10 10725 WIEDMAN SR ROCKY D 87 PA
3 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 86 PA
2 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 83 PA 5.VT
2 3 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE 83 FA LADY
1 3 98 04216 PRENDINGER JIM F g2 PA VET
2 4 07 65554 REITE JON W Bl NY VET
2 1 83 05116 HOFFMAN CLAYTON G 79 FA
3 5 27 05530 CULBERTSON PETER 78 FA 5.VT
1 4 (05 13687 CALVIN HESS 76 FA
3 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 76 FA 5.VvT
5 1 07 68665 CRAFT DYLAN 75 FA S5.JR
5 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 74 FA 5.VT
1l 2 44 14733 FISHER LYNN N 73 PA
5 4 99 01228 COOK JASON C 65 BA
B 2 00 00206 POORMAN HUNTER L 64 PR JE
4 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 62 BA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20



WINNER
RUNNER UP
CLASS AA
CLASS A
CLASS B
CLASS C
CLASS D
SR VET
VET
LADY
JR/SUB JR

WINNER
RUNNER UP
18-21

22-24

25-27

SR VET
VET

LADY
JR/SUB JR

WINNER
RUNNER UP
CLASS A
CLASS B
CLASSD

SR VET
LADY
JR/SUB JR

WINNERS OF SPONSOR SHOOT

SUNDAY SINGLES
RONALD WERTMAN
MIKE GOODMAN
RAYMOND STAHL
PAUL BROWN
LARRY TRIMMER
JEFF FRYMOYER
FRED MURRAY
JACK KRONE
KEN GOODMAN
JESSIE WIEDMAN
DYLAN CRAFT

SUNDAY HANDICAP

ROCKY WIEDMAN
KEN GOODMAN
DOUG HYDE
TERRY RISHEL
WAYNE SHADEL
FRED MURRAY
LARRY TRIMMER
JESSIE WIEDMAN
AYUSH MITTAL

SUNDAY DOUBLES

RAY STAHL
LEROY COOK
ROCKY WIEDMAN
BILL RABE

JASON COOK
ROY BELCHER
JESSIE WIEDMAN
DYLAN DRAFT



Page No. 1
SUN SPONSORS SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/21/2011

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

3 5 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 100 PA 5.VT
7 5 87 00755 GOODMAN MIKE 83 FA

2 3 959 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 PA

B 4 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 98 NY VET
7 2 85 01859% GOODMAN KEN E 98 FL VET
8 3 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 98 PA VET
8 5 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 98 PA

3 4 10 10725 WIEDMAN SR ROCEY D 97 PA

4 32 44 30860 MITCHELL ROBERT 97 PA S.VT
4 5 85 05832 COOK LERQY C 87 PA VET
5 2 44 2581% KRONE JACK C 97 BA 5.VT
8 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 87 PA

3 1 84 0&768 HARTMAN ROBIN L 96 BA

4 4 899 01228 COOK JASON C 95 BA

8 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 95 PR

8 2 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 95 PA

5 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 94 PA VET
4 1 07 s8665 CRAFT DYLAN 93 PR 5.JR
5 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NOREMAN C 93 NY

2 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PR S.Vr
3 3 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE 91 PR LADY
2 2 99 00204 DELONG DANIEL A 90 PA

7 3 11 10684 MITTAL AYUSH 890 Ba JR
i 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 BA 5.VT
3 2 10 12692 MCDONNELL JERRY W 83 Pa

7 4 11 14296 MITTAL SANJAY 82 PA

2 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 80 PA VET
2 4 06 14339 RYDER JEFFERY W 77 PA

5 5 02 10350 HYDE LINDA D 77 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29



Page No. 1
SUN SPONSORS SHOOT HANDICAP
EEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/21/2011

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 4 10 10725 WIEDMAN SR ROCKY D 96 20.0 PA
4 5 85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 95 2l.5 FL VET
1 3 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE 94 19.5 PA LADY
3 5 44 359170 SHADEL WAYNE R 94 25.0 PA
2 5 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 93 22.5 PA VET
4 1 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L 92 22,0 PA VET
4 2 11 10684 MITTAL AYUSH 91 20.0 PA JR
5 1 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 90 19.0 PA VET
3 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 89 27.0 BA
4 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 89 20.5 PA
3 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 87 24.0 PA VET
5 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 87 19.0 PA LADY
1 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 18.0 PA 5.VvT
3 3 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D B6 26.5 NY VET
4 3 99 01228 COOK JASON C B& 20.0 PA
5 2 07 6Be65 CRAFT DYLANW 86 19.0 BA S.JR
6 1 87 00758 GOCDMAN MIEKE 84 24.5 BA
2 4 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 83 23.0 BA
2 3 04 10509 SCHOENEE NORMAN C 81 21.0 NY
2 1 B84 06768 HARTMAN ROBIN L 80 24.5 BA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 80 23.0 PA 5.
5 3 11 1425%¢& MITTAL SANJAY 80 20.0 BA
3 2 02 10688 RAEE BILL 79 25.0 NY 5.VT
6 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 78 27.0 EA 5.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1
STUN SPONSORS SHOOT DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATICN - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/21/2011

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

2 1l 85 06879 S5TAHL RAYMOND E Sl PA
2 5 85 05832 COOK LERQY C 89 PA VET
1 2 44 (04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 PA 5.VT
1 4 10 10725 WIEDMAN SR ROCKY D 87 PA
1 1 07 68665 CRAFT DYLAN 85 PA 5.JR
1 3 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE 80 PA LADY
1 5 02 10688 RABE BILL 80 NY 5.VT
2 4 99 01228 COOK JASON C 79 PL

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8






